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Entity#:

Filing Type:
Original Filing Date:
Location:

Business Name:

526757
CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
12/05/1978

COLUMBUS

OHIO BAR LIABILITY INSURANCE COMPANY

Thu Nov 13 2025

Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
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Date of Filing

12/05/1978
07/27/1979
11/17/1980
07/31/1984
07/17/1987
08/14/1991
09/09/1993
03/26/1998
03/26/1998
12/26/2006
10/20/2010
07/23/2015
01/24/2017
03/02/2018

04/04/2022

Document ID
E517_0565
E629 0719
E832_1569
F499 1716
G203_1211
H182_ 1149
000000335687
6226_0096
6226 _0096
200636100460
201029400166
201520503130
201703101900
201807303602

202209404018
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 13th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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