

Thu Nov 13 2025

Entity#: 526757

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 12/05/1978

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: OHIO BAR LIABILITY INSURANCE COMPANY

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	12/05/1978	E517_0565
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	07/27/1979	E629_0719
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	11/17/1980	E832_1569
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	07/31/1984	F499_1716
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	07/17/1987	G203_1211
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	08/14/1991	H182_1149
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER	09/09/1993	000000335687
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	03/26/1998	6226_0096
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	03/26/1998	6226_0096
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/26/2006	200636100460
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	10/20/2010	201029400166
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	07/23/2015	201520503130
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	01/24/2017	201703101900
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	03/02/2018	201807303602
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	04/04/2022	202209404018



Thu Nov 13 2025

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 13th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State